2010 Alternative Services
Educational Entity Master
Midland County Educational Service Agency
These schools/unique education providers provide alternative education programs to suspended
and/or expelled students from the home district and other school districts as reported on August 16,

2010.

56903 Academic and Career Education Academy 09696  Academic and Career Education Academy
56901 Windover High School 04561  Windover High School

This report is based on data submitted and updated by school districts in the state of Michigan through the
Educational Entity Master.



56050
56050
56050
56010
56010
56010

2010 Alternative Services

Educational Entity Master
Midland County Educational Service Agency
These schools/unique education providers provide alternative education programs to suspended
and/or expelled students from the home district only as reported on August 16, 2010.

Meridian Public Schools 02515
Meridian Public Schools 05814
Meridian Public Schools 02516
Midland Public Schools 05157
Midland Public Schools 09918
Midland Public Schools 02555

Meridian Elementary School
Meridian High School
Meridian Junior High School
H.H. Dow High School
Juvenile Care Center
Midland High School

This report is based on data submitted and updated by school districts in the state of Michigan through the

Educational Entity Master.



